Name of the Post

Department
Cat. No.
Date of Test

No. & Date of Publication of Ranked List

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR

k ok ok ok ok

APPOINTMENT CHART

High School Assistant (Social Studies)
(Malayalam Medium) Direct Recruitment
General Education

660/12

01.10.2016

659/18/SSIII dated 25.09.2018

Date of receipt of the requisition : 30.07.2021
No. of vacancies reported : 04 Fresh

Date of advice

NJD

TPO

NCA
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

12.08.2021

PENDING TURNS

NIL
1) MR VI 76 M, 2) MR VI 78 E/T/B, 3) MR VI 80 M
24 Turns
MR III 38 SIUC N NCA OBC on 23.10.1990
MR 1V 8 LC/AI NCA/ OBC on 09.06.97
MR IV 38 SIUC N NCA/ OBC on 09.06.97
MR IV 70 Viswakarma NCA/Ezhava on 11.12.97
MR IV 72 SC NCA/ Ezhava on 23.08.97
MR IV 76 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 23.08.97
MR IV 80 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 23.08.97
MR 1V 84 SC NCA/ Ezhava on 23.08.97
MR IV 86 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 23.08.97
MR IV 92 ST NCA/Ezhava on 11.12.97
MR IV 94 LC/AI NCA/ Ezhava on 20.09.97
MR IV 96 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 20.09.97
MR IV 100 Viswakarma NCA/ Ezhava on 16.10.97
MR V 4 SC NCA/OBC on 16.10.97
MR V 6 Muslim NCA/ OBC on 20.05.98
MR V 8 LC/AI NCA/ OBC on 20.05.98
MR V 12 SC NCA/ Ezhava on 19.09.98
MR V 16 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 19.09.98
MR V 20 Viswakarma NCA/ Ezhava on 19.09.98
MR V 22 LC/AI NCA/ Ezhava on 19.09.98
MR V 24 SC NCA/ Ezhava on 07.11.98



:2:
22) MRV 26 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 07.11.98
23) MRV 30 Muslim NCA/ Ezhava on 28.11.98
24) MRV 32 SC NCA/ Ezhava on 07.12.98

Main Rotation Stands at : MR VI 81 OC (already filled up).

SL. DA Name and Address Rank Rotation as approved by the
No. Sl No. Community Commission Department Remarks
No.

1 |139 | SAJNAPP 1 Mappila MR VI76 M General -
ZAYANA S/L kept as TPO on Education
THALASSERY 03.03.2021 now
KANNUR - 670101 -

satisfied.

2 | 140 | SAHEESHK 1 Viswakarma MR VI 78 E/T/B General -
SHIVA S/L kept as TPO on Education
PALAYAD 07.05.2021 now

KANNUR — 670661 satisfied. NCA

compensation to MRIV
70 V NCA E/T/B on
11.12.97 also satisfied.

MR VI 82 E/T/B

kept as TPO
3 | 141 | ANISHACV 51 Maniyani/ MR VI 83 OC General
KUMBAKKARA OBC Education
HOUSE
NIDUVALOOR
CHUZHALI(PO)
KANNUR - 670142
MR VI 84 SC
kept as TPO
4 | 142 | RANJITHK 52 - MR VI 85 OC General
KUNNUMCHIRA Education
ILLAM
VENGAD

KANNUR - 670612

OC/BC POSITION

DA | DA DA TOTAL
OC | BC | NID | 1y | () | @wpicp)
Previous | 45 | 44 | 03 | 01 | 02 01 9%
Present 02 02 - - - - 04
Total 47 | 46 | 03 | o1 | o2 01 100
LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS

1. MRIII 60 HN, 2. MR VI 44 ST, 3. MR VI 60 HN, 4. MR IV 60 HN, 5. MR VI 64 SC,
6) DA Sl. No.134 DA (HI), 7) MR VI 72 SC, 8) MR IV 68 LC/Al

(Contd...)




LATEST ADVICE POSITION
,CE L DA Total No.
IS S CZG P of _ Date of
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Sd/-
for DISTRICT OFFICER,
K.P.S.C. DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR.
Copy to: 1. Enquiry Section,

Smp/-

2. Website
3. Service Verification
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